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Vereador:

Competência:

DAVID VALENTE REIS

04/2022

Cota Mensal

Sobra Mês Anterior:

Saldo Atual:

33.085,85

0,00

33.085,85

Situação:

Processo: 2022.10000.10718.0.000813

REGULAR

SIGAE - CEAP

Data Documento Nro.Documento Fornecedor Item de Despesa Valor (R$) (%)CNPJ 33.085,85

05/04/2022 92665 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 315,37 0,9523.505.231/0001-52 32.770,48

06/04/2022 92762 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 344,38 1,0423.505.231/0001-52 32.426,10

06/04/2022 92763 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 333,23 1,0123.505.231/0001-52 32.092,87

08/04/2022 92907 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 300,87 0,9123.505.231/0001-52 31.792,00

10/04/2022 93018 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 464,66 1,4023.505.231/0001-52 31.327,34

10/04/2022 93019 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 335,34 1,0123.505.231/0001-52 30.992,00

12/04/2022 93137 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 446,34 1,3523.505.231/0001-52 30.545,66

13/04/2022 93235 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 288,61 0,8723.505.231/0001-52 30.257,05

13/04/2022 004.145.776-BB TIM CELULAR S. A. TELEFONIA MOVEL 87,62 0,2602.421.421/0031-37 30.169,43

14/04/2022 93283 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 281,76 0,8523.505.231/0001-52 29.887,67

18/04/2022 93440 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 306,91 0,9323.505.231/0001-52 29.580,76

18/04/2022 93426 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 287,23 0,8723.505.231/0001-52 29.293,53

20/04/2022 93632 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 297,20 0,9023.505.231/0001-52 28.996,33

20/04/2022 93605 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 320,01 0,9723.505.231/0001-52 28.676,32

21/04/2022 93699 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 352,40 1,0723.505.231/0001-52 28.323,92

22/04/2022 93746 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 276,29 0,8423.505.231/0001-52 28.047,63

22/04/2022 93747 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 200,00 0,6023.505.231/0001-52 27.847,63

23/04/2022 93807 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 348,36 1,0523.505.231/0001-52 27.499,27
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24/04/2022 93866 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 334,13 1,0123.505.231/0001-52 27.165,14

24/04/2022 93861 MANAUS COMERCIO DE COMBUSTIVEL 301,42 0,9123.505.231/0001-52 26.863,72

28/04/2022 221 TIAGO D DO NASCIMENTO DIVUL. ATIVIDADE PARLAMENTAR 16.000,00 48,3609.018.236/0001-20 10.863,72

29/04/2022 04-22 ALPHA PRODUCOES DE EVENTOS LOC.VEICULO TERRESTRE FLUVIAL 10.500,00 31,7428.100.688/0001-09 363,72

98,9032.722,13TOTAL: 363,72
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